Game Location:

TermNum

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

Total Unclaimed for:

AR

Num

192060
192061
193086
195404
195416
195505
195390

Unclaimed Wins

Run Date:

Days Before Unclaimed:

Value

$2.50
$2.50
$1.00
$2.00
$0.50
$3.00
$3.00

Month

NumGames

ol

200

= 010

9 Year:

9/27/2025

2025

30

GameNumSold

440135
440141
440297
441801
441840
442308
441787

Month 9

8/2/25
8/2/25
8/3/25
8/18/25
8/18/25
8/23/25
8/17/25

$14.50

Year: 2025

Unclaimed On

9125
9/1/25
9/2/25
9/17/25
9/17/25
9/22/25
9/17/25



